Topies Strand

Revision I o Topics from 1A to 1B

Revision II

!. 3-digit Numbers /i

2. Counting in Groups of 20, 25, 50
and 100

3. Addition of Two Numbers
4, Addition of Three Numbers

5. Subtraction of 2-digit . \3
Numbers

6. Angles

7. Perpendicular Lines ”.‘3 SIE. M

8. Directions . ;; 2EM

Test I

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Shape
and
Space

Shape
and
Space

Shape
and
Space

9. Understanding Multiplication L5 Number

v
v

v

Learning Objeclive

* Topics from 1A to 1B

Recognise 3-digit numbers
Recognise the concept of the
hundreds place

Compare the numbers

Perform counting in groups of
20, 25, 50'and 100

v Estimate the guantity of objects

S SN SN S

AN

Addition of numbers with at
most 3 digits
Estimate calculation result

Addition of three numbers
Interesting addition

Subtraction of numbers which
are 2 digits at most

Estimate calculation result
Subtraction of three numbers

v Recognise the concept of angles

and compare the sizes of angles
Right angles, acute angles and
obtuse angles

Draw and make angles

v Recognise and draw

v
v

v
v

perpendicular lines
Distance between point and
straight lines

Recognise four main directions
and compass sign

Use compass to measure directions
Relationship between positions,
directions and routes

® Exercise 1 -8

Sum of same numbers
Concept of multiplication

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

28



; 8 Ao
PSS | 1o 10104

Commeon terms in Maths Jy

Topics Strand

10. Multiplication(l) Number
1. Multiplication(ll) Number
12. Timel(l) = 1 "'-}) Measures
13. Time(ll) 2540 Measures
14, Date Measures
Shape
15, 3-D Shapes i I SIE. M and
o Space
16. Time-recording and Timing & 4
Devices (Enrichment)
Test 11
Word Problems Training I * Addition
Word Problems Training II ® Addition
Exam

Maths Reading Station

Brain Power

Provide challenging questions and QR code

# Subtraction

platform

2 Provide bilingual frequently used term in mathematics.

Learning Objeclive

v Multiplication of 2, 3, 4, 5and 10
v Amazing Oand 1

v Multiplicationof 6,7, 8,and ¢
v Interesting multiplication

v Tell timein terms of ‘hours” and
‘minutes’

Recognise ‘minute’

Find the time intervals

Find the finishing times

Recognise time in a day

Days in each month

Cormmon year and leap year
Finishing dates, number of days
spent on an event and starting
dates

v
v
v
v
v
v
v

Recognise the concept of faces
of 3-D shapes

Recognise the names of
different prisms and pyramids

Time-recording in modern and
ancient time
Timing devices in modern and
ancient time

® Exercise 9-15

@ Subtraction

* Multiplication

® Exercise 1-15

Analysis of Exam Questions

Online learning

CLASSROOM
Cnline World
amil¥-a

30

32

34
36

38

40

42

48
50
52
58
60
62
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